

The Cheese & Cracker Hamper



HARRODS Brie (200g)	HARRODS Waxed Truffle Cheddar (200g)	HARRODS Waxed Cranberry Wensleydale (200g)	HARRODS Cheddar Wedge (190g)
HARRODS Port Buffalo Blue Cheese (300g)	HARRODS Classic Water Biscuits (100g)	HARRODS Sea Salt & Rosemary Water Biscuits (100g)	HARRODS Pear and Quince Chutney (300g)
HARRODS Small Wicker Basket (42cm x 26cm x 16cm)			

For allergens, see ingredients listed in ****bold****:

FRESH (5)

Brie (200g)

Brie (**milk**)

Suitable for Vegetarians

Keep refrigerated; bring to room temperature before eating. Once opened, consume within 3 days.

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1,185KJ
Energy (Kcal):	285Kcal
Fat:	23.0g
of which saturates:	14.6g
Carbohydrates:	3.3g
Of which sugars:	<0.5g
Protein:	16.2g
Salt:	2.60g

Waxed Truffle Cheddar (200g)

Cheddar (**milk**), minced truffle [black truffle, truffle cooking water, salt], truffle aroma [white truffle, extra virgin olive oil], preservative: potassium sorbate

Suitable for Vegetarians

Keep refrigerated. Once opened, consume within 4 days

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1,696KJ
Energy (Kcal):	409Kcal
Fat:	33.9g
of which saturates:	20.8g
Carbohydrates:	3.0g
Of which sugars:	<0.5g
Protein:	23.0g
Salt:	1.60g

Waxed Cranberry Wensleydale (200g)

Wensleydale (**milk**) (84%), Dried Cranberries (16%) [cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil]

Suitable for Vegetarians

Keep refrigerated. Once opened, consume within 4 days

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1,498KJ
Energy (Kcal):	359Kcal
Fat:	22.8g
of which saturates:	16.0g
Carbohydrates:	15.8g
Of which sugars:	12.0g
Protein:	20.8g
Salt:	1.0g

Cheddar Wedge (190g)

Cheddar (**milk**)

Suitable for vegetarians.

Made using unpasteurised milk. Unsuitable for pregnant women, children, the elderly and those susceptible to infection.

Keep refrigerated. Once opened, consume within 4 days

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1,774KJ
Energy (Kcal):	427Kcal
Fat:	33.4g
of which saturates:	24.1g
Carbohydrates:	<0.5g
Of which sugars:	<0.5g
Protein:	26.5g
Salt:	1.55g

Port Buffalo Blue Cheese (300g)

Buffalo milk blue cheese (**milk**), dried cranberries (15%) [cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil], port (**sulphites**)

Suitable for Vegetarians

Keep refrigerated. Once opened, consume within 4 days

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1,649KJ
Energy (Kcal):	398Kcal
Fat:	34.8g
of which saturates:	21.7g
Carbohydrates:	2.2g
Of which sugars:	1.5g
Protein:	18.9g
Salt:	1.22g

PANTRY (3)

Classic Water Biscuits (100g)

Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin), water, rapeseed oil, sugar, skimmed-**milk** powder, **wheat** starch, salt.

May contain traces of mustard, nuts, sesame and soya.

Suitable for vegetarians. Alcohol- free.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.

Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	2024KJ
Energy (Kcal):	482Kcal
Fat:	18.3g
of which saturates:	1.4g
Carbohydrates:	69.8g
Of which sugars:	7.5g
Protein:	8.9g
Salt:	0.50g

Sea Salt & Rosemary Water Biscuits (100g)

Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin), water, rapeseed oil, sugar, skimmed-**milk** powder, **wheat** starch, sea salt, salt, dried rosemary.

May contain traces of mustard, nuts, sesame and soya.

Suitable for vegetarians. Alcohol- free.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.

Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1946KJ
Energy (Kcal):	463Kcal
Fat:	17.5g
of which saturates:	1.4g
Carbohydrates:	66.4g
Of which sugars:	7.1g
Protein:	8.5g
Salt:	2.90g

Pear And Quince Chutney (300g)

Pear (23%), quince puree (23%), demerara sugar, cider vinegar, cranberries, white onion, ginger puree, salt, mixed spices (ginger, coriander, cinnamon, nutmeg, cloves), cardamom seeds.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. Alcohol free.

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 8 weeks.

Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	557KJ
Energy (Kcal):	132Kcal
Fat:	<0.5g
of which saturates:	<0.1g
Carbohydrates:	30.6g
Of which sugars:	30.4g
Protein:	<0.5g
Salt:	0.60g